When SAFETY matters most!
Lifesaving products for compressed air
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
2
Protect-Air
Quick product overview
Page 3 Don’t take risks!
Page 5 Risk Assessment

consequences.
Technical Data and
Ordering Information
A B C D E F
BSP
1/4 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 500 / 17 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0220
1/4 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 550 / 19 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0230
1/4 4 bar +/- 10% 600 / 21 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0240
1/4 5 bar +/- 10% 650 / 23 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0250
1/4 6 bar +/- 10% 700 / 25 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0260
1/4 7 bar +/- 10% 700 / 25 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0270
1/4 8 bar +/- 10% 800 / 28 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232A0280
NPT
1/4" 2 bar / 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 500 / 17 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS1230
1/4" 3 bar / 45 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 550 / 19 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS1245
1/4" 4 bar / 60 psig +/- 10% 600 / 21 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS1260
1/4" 5 bar / 75 psig +/- 10% 650 / 23 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS1275
1/4" 6 bar / 90 psig +/- 10% 700 / 25 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS1290
1/4" 7 bar / 105 psig +/- 10% 700 / 25 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS12105
1/4" 8 bar / 120 psig +/- 10% 800 / 28 - 59 - 19 16 19 33 232AS12120
BSP
1/4 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 500 / 17 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0220
1/4 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 550 / 19 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0230
1/4 4 bar +/- 10% 600 / 21 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0240
1/4 5 bar +/- 10% 650 / 23 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0250
1/4 6 bar +/- 10% 700 / 25 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0260
1/4 7 bar +/- 10% 700 / 25 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0270
1/4 8 bar +/- 10% 800 / 28 69 59 10 19 16 19 40 232F0280
NPT
1/4" 2 bar / 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 500 / 17 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS1230
1/4" 3 bar / 45 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 550 / 19 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS1245
1/4" 4 bar / 60 psig +/- 10% 600 / 21 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS1260
1/4" 5 bar / 75 psig +/- 10% 650 / 23 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS1275
1/4" 6 bar / 90 psig +/- 10% 700 / 25 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS1290
1/4" 7 bar / 105 psig +/- 10% 700 / 25 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS12105
1/4" 8 bar / 120 psig +/- 10% 800 / 28 69 59 - 19 16 19 40 232FS12120
BSP
3/8 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 / 49 - 63 - 25 22 25 60 232A0320
3/8 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 / 49 - 63 - 25 22 25 60 232A0330
3/8 4 bar +/- 10% 1800 / 63 - 63 - 25 22 25 60 232A0340

supply line, preventing unintentional actuation of the tool with disastrous consequences.
Technical Data and
Ordering Information
A B C D E F
BSP
1/2 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 /49 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0420
1/2 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 /49 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0430
1/2 4 bar +/- 10% 1800 / 63 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0440
1/2 5 bar +/- 10% 1800 / 63 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0450
1/2 6 bar +/- 10% 2200 / 77 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0460
1/2 8 bar +/- 10% 2600 / 92 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232A0480
NPT
1/2" 2 bar / 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 /49 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS1430
1/2" 3 bar / 45 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 1400 /49 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS1445
1/2" 4 bar / 60 psig +/- 10% 1800 / 63 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS1460
1/2" 5 bar / 75 psig +/- 10% 1800 / 63 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS1475
1/2" 6 bar / 90 psig +/- 10% 2200 / 77 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS1490
1/2" 8 bar / 120 psig +/- 10% 2600 / 92 - 68 - 30 27 30 90 232AS14140
BSP
3/4 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232A0520
3/4 4 bar +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232A0540
3/4 6 bar +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232A0560
3/4 8 bar +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232A0580
NPT
3/4" 2 bar / 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232AS1530
3/4" 4 bar / 60 psig +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232AS1560
3/4" 6 bar / 90 psig +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232AS1590
3/4" 8 bar / 120 psig +/- 10% - 101.5 - 40 34 40 280 232AS15120
BSP
1 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 232A0620
1 4 bar +/- 10% 232A0640
1 6 bar +/- 10% 232A0660
1 8 bar +/- 10% 232A0680
NPT
1" 2 bar / 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 232AS1630
1" 4 bar / 60 psig +/- 10% 232AS1660
1" 6 bar / 90 psig +/- 10% 232AS1690
1" 8 bar / 120 psig +/- 10% 232AS16120
On request:
- 0 °C to 80°C
-32°F to 176°F
Housing: Aluminium

Medium: Water, oxygen, nitrogen, N20, compressed air, etc.
Technical Data and
Ordering Information
*Tolerances Test medium: Air, Pe = 6 bar/90 psig (at Pa <= 4 bar/60 psig), 10 NI/Min / 0,35 scfm
Test medium: Air, Pe = 10 bar/150 psig (at Pa >= 4 bar/60 psig), 10 NI/Min / 0,35 scfm
Flow water
milli litres/Min
Flow gases
Ltrs./min - scfm
At 10 bar/145 psig
milli litres/Min.
Δp:0,8 bar / 11.5
At 12 bar/174 psig
Ltrs./Min.
Δp:0,5 bar / 7 psig
A
Across
Flat
BSP
1/4 1 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3000 400 / 14,2 239C0210
1/4 1.5 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3500 400 / 14,2 239C0215
1/4 2 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239C0220
1/4 2.5 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239C0225
1/4 3 bar +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0230
1/4 3.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0235
1/4 4 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0240
1/4 4.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0245
1/4 5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0250
1/4 5.5 bar +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239C0255
1/4 6 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0260
1/4 6,5 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0265
1/4 7 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0270
1/4 8 bar +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239C0280
NPT
1/4" 15 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3000 400 / 14.2 239CS1215
1/4" 23 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 3500 400 / 14.2 239CS1223
1/4" 30 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239CS1230
1/4" 36 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 600 / 21.3 239CS1236
1/4" 45 psig +/- 0,3 bar / 4.35 psig 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1245
1/4" 50 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1250
1/4" 60 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1260
1/4" 65 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1265
1/4" 75 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1275
1/4" 80 psig +/- 10% 4000 700 / 24.7 239CS1280
1/4" 90 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS1290
1/4" 95 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS1295
1/4" 100 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS12100
1/4" 120 psig +/- 10% 4000 800 / 28.3 239CS12120
On request:
Weight
Gram
Other pre-set pressures